
Baseball 

Date/Time        Opponent     Location    

Sat Apr 6 1:00 PM Varsity Baseball vs. McKinley High School       Johnnie B. Wiley  

Mon Apr 8 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. Hutch Tech         Johnnie B. Wiley  

Fri Apr 12 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. South Park         Cazenovia Park 2   

Mon Apr 15 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. City Honors School       Delaware Park 2   

Wed Apr 17 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. McKinley         Delaware Park 2   

Mon Apr 29 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. Hutch Tech         Cazenovia Park 2   

Wed May 1 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. South Park         Delaware Park 2   

Mon May 6 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. City Honors School      Johnnie B. Wiley   

Fri May 10 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. McKinley         Delaware Park 2  

Mon May 13 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. Hutch Tech         Delaware Park 2   

Wed May 15 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. South Park         Delaware Park 2 

Mon May 20 4:30 PM Varsity Baseball vs. City Honors School       Johnnie B. Wiley 

 

Softball 

Date/Time         Opponent    Location    

Tue Apr 9 4:30 PM  MST         Houghton Park 4   

Tue Apr 16 4:30 PM  Middle Early College      Shoshone Park 3 Softball   

Thu Apr 18 4:30 PM  Emerson High School      JFK Park  

Tue Apr 30 4:30 PM  Hutch Tech        JFK Park  

Thu May 2 4:30 PM  South Park High School      Houghton Park 4  

Sat May 4 11:00 AM  Hutch Tech        Delaware Park Zoo  

Tue May 7 4:30 PM  Lafayette High School      Franczyk #2   

Sat May 11 11:00 AM  McKinley High School      Delaware Park Zoo   

Tue May 14 4:30 PM  Riverside High School      Franczyk #2  

Thu May 16 4:30 PM  McKinley High School      JFK Park  

Tue May 21 4:30 PM  Da Vinci High School      Houghton Park 4 

 

 

 



Boys Track 

Date/Time       Location    

Tue Apr 16 4:30 PM  All High Stadium  

Thu Apr 18 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Sat Apr 27 10:00 AM  All High Stadium  

Tue Apr 30 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Thu May 2 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Tue May 7 4:30 PM  All High Stadium  

Tue May 14 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

Thu May 16 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Tue May 21 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Wed May 22 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

 

Girls Track 

Date/Time       Location   

Tue Apr 16 4:30 PM  All High Stadium  

Thu Apr 18 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Sat Apr 27 10:00 AM  All High Stadium   

Mon Apr 29 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Wed May 1 4:30 PM  All High Stadium   

Mon May 6 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

Mon May 13 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

Wed May 15 4:30 PM  All High Stadium  

Tue May 21 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

Wed May 22 4:30 PM  All High Stadium 

 

 

 

 

 



Tennis 

Date/Time         Opponent         Location    

Tue Apr 2 4:30 PM  Middle Early College      Delaware South Meadow Drive 

Thu Apr 4 4:30 PM  Da Vinci         Delaware Meadow Drive   

Tue Apr 9 4:30 PM  MST          Delaware Meadow Drive  

Mon Apr 15 4:30 PM  Riverside         Delaware South Meadow Drive  

Wed May 1 4:30 PM  East          Delaware South Meadow Drive  

Fri May 3 4:30 PM  Burgard         Delaware South Meadow Drive  

Tue May 7 4:30 PM  Bennett         Delaware South Meadow Drive  

Tue May 14 4:30 PM  Boys City Finals        Delaware Tennis Courts    

Wed May 15 4:30 PM  Girls City Finals        Delaware Tennis Courts 

 

Unified Basketball 

May 1 4:30   at Starpoint H.S. 

May 6  5:00   Home vs. Grand Island 

May 8 5:00   at Sweet Home 

May 13 5:00   Home vs. Hamburg 

May 15 5:00   at Cheektowaga 

May 17  5:00   at City Honors 

May 20 5:00   Home vs. Lake Shore 

May 22 5:00   at Amherst H.S. 

May 24 5:00   at Iroquois H.S. 
 

 

 

 

 

 


